 Single, Dual and Triple Output
Features and Applications:
 • 60W Max. Continuous Output Switching Power Supply
 • 3" x 5" x 1.2" Package Size
 • Over-Voltage, Over-Temperature and Short Circuit Protection
 • Built-in EMC Filter
 • Low Output Ripple and Noise
 • cUL, Nemko Safety Approvals (A)

AOF65-0104 NC +24V
AOF65-0107 +30V
Order Information
AOF65-0103 NC +15V RTN NC
+9V / 6.67A / 9A / ±2%
+48V / 1.25A / 2A / ±2%
+24V / 2.5A / 3.5A / ±2%
+3.3V / 8A / 10A / ±2%
AOF65-010B
+38V / 1.7A / 1.9A / ±2%
+32V / 2.8A / 2.9A / ±5%
-12V / 0.5A / 1A / ±10%
AOF65-0107
AOF65-0109
+36V / 1.67A / 2.5A / ±2%
+5V / 0.6A / 0.7A / ±5%
AOF65-010A
AOF65-0103 NC +12V
-5V / 0.5A / 1A / ±10%
AOF65-0102 NC +5V
+12V / 0.5A / 0.5A / ±10%
+5.1V / 6.0A / 9.0A / ±5%
Table 1: Output Specifications
Table 2: Output Pin Assignment
Model name Pin 1 Pin 2 & 3 Pin 4 & 5 Pin 6
RTN
+12V / 5.0A / 8.3A / ±2%
RTN NC
-15V / 0.5A / 0.5A / ±10%
+5.1V / 6.0A / 9.0A / ±5% +12V / 2.2A / 3.5A / ±5%
RTN NC
AOF65-010B NC +32V RTN
RTNAOF65-010A +48V +48V
Hsin Tai Wu Road, Hsin-Chih, Taipei,Taiwan R.O.C
+30V / 2.0A / 3.6A / ±2%
AOF65-0108
AOF65-0106
+15V / 1.5A / 2.0A / ±5%+5.1V / 6.0A /8.0A / ±5%AOF65-0303
Model name
Vo/Max/Peak/Reg
Output #3Output #2
AOF65-0105
AOF65-0103
AOF65-0101
NC +19V
AOF65-010D +19V /3.5A / 3.5A / ±2%
AOF65-010D
AOF65-0302
AOF65-0301 +12V / 2.2A / 3.5A / ±5%
NC
  Single, Dual and Triple Output
Note: 1. All dimensions in mm(inches)
     2. Detailed mechanical drawing upon request